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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      29,090.74

 

12/02/18  3/22 B01699 I       000000        INTEREST INCOME NOV             JE# 004618                         4.41       29,095.15

12/03/18 12/03 U02570 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,527.49       34,622.64

12/03/18 12/03 U02571 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            881.36       35,504.00

12/03/18 12/03 U02572 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,211.40       38,715.40

12/04/18 12/04 U02574 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,459.37       43,174.77

12/04/18 12/04 U02575 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            834.45       44,009.22

12/04/18 12/04 U02576 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            991.56       45,000.78

12/05/18 12/05 U02577 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,988.80       47,989.58

12/05/18 12/05 U02578 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     30.25       48,019.83

12/05/18 12/05 U02579 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     74.07       48,093.90

12/05/18 12/05 U02580 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     15.46       48,109.36

12/05/18 12/05 U02581 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                      2.70       48,112.06

12/05/18 12/05 U02582 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     20.73       48,132.79

12/05/18 12/05 U02583 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    111.21       48,244.00

12/05/18 12/05 U02587 CHECK   013104        REFUND: MORAN, LEE R                                              16.30CR     48,227.70

12/05/18 12/05 U02587 CHECK   013105        REFUND: BOLTON, TRISTA                                            37.17CR     48,190.53

12/05/18 12/05 U02587 CHECK   013106        REFUND: DEATON, DALE                                             125.87CR     48,064.66

12/05/18 12/05 U02587 CHECK   013107        REFUND: KERSEY, HEATHER                                            3.19CR     48,061.47

12/05/18 12/05 U02587 CHECK   013108        REFUND: BROTHERS, BRENDA                                          93.87CR     47,967.60

12/05/18 12/05 U02587 CHECK   013109        REFUND: RUSSELL, ROY                                              46.32CR     47,921.28

12/05/18 12/05 U02588 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            668.09       48,589.37

12/05/18 12/05 U02589 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,380.24       50,969.61

12/05/18 12/05 U02590 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            686.69       51,656.30

12/06/18 12/06 U02595 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            808.56       52,464.86

12/07/18 12/07 C00659 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/07/2018                                     25.00       52,489.86

12/07/18 12/07 U02596 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,656.42       58,146.28

12/07/18 12/07 U02598 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,759.49       60,905.77

12/07/18 12/07 C00661 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/07/2018                                      9.50       60,915.27

12/07/18 12/07 U02599 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            302.65       61,217.92

12/10/18 12/10 B00970 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/BOOTS & OVERALLS     JE# 004119                       128.92       61,346.84

12/10/18 12/10 B00973 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 1-3       JE# 004122                       223.66CR     61,123.18

12/10/18 12/10 U02604 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            684.86       61,808.04

12/11/18 12/11 C00662 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/11/2018                                    100.80       61,908.84

12/11/18 12/11 U02605 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,416.80       68,325.64

12/11/18 12/11 U02606 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       50.02CR     68,275.62

12/11/18 12/11 U02608 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,716.10       70,991.72

12/11/18 12/11 U02609 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        2.70CR     70,989.02
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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12/11/18 12/11 U02610 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            362.77       71,351.79

12/11/18 12/11 U02611 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,106.78       74,458.57

12/11/18 12/12 B00981 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 004130                    20,000.00CR     54,458.57

12/12/18 12/12 B00979 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 12-12-18             JE# 004128                    13,287.91CR     41,170.66

12/12/18 12/12 C00664 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/12/2018                                    100.00CR     41,070.66

12/12/18 12/12 U02614 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,294.83       45,365.49

12/12/18 12/12 U02615 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            506.14       45,871.63

12/13/18 12/13 U02622 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,193.94       49,065.57

12/13/18 12/13 U02623 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            280.73       49,346.30

12/13/18 12/14 U02625 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,133.01       52,479.31

12/14/18 12/14 U02626 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            131.68       52,610.99

12/14/18 12/14 U02628 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,055.96       53,666.95

12/14/18 12/14 U02629 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,520.47       56,187.42

12/14/18 12/14 U02630 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            563.80       56,751.22

12/14/18 12/17 B00994 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004137                    34,110.76CR     22,640.46

12/17/18 12/17 U02631 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,516.83       26,157.29

12/17/18 12/17 U02636 CHECK   013110        REFUND: GRANADO, MICHAEL                                         140.00CR     26,017.29

12/17/18 12/17 U02636 CHECK   013111        REFUND: HUNT, CHARLOTTE                                           55.18CR     25,962.11

12/17/18 12/17 U02637 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,887.48       32,849.59

12/17/18 12/17 U02638 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            508.61       33,358.20

12/17/18 12/17 B01010 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK4-7 BILLS  JE# 004149                       189.47CR     33,168.73

12/17/18 12/17 U02639 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,471.69       37,640.42

12/18/18 12/18 U02640 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.25CR     37,610.17

12/18/18 12/18 U02644 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,059.83       38,670.00

12/18/18 12/18 U02645 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            250.89       38,920.89

12/18/18 12/18 U02646 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,641.10       40,561.99

12/19/18 12/19 A14699 CHK: 013112           DAVID BODINE             2210                                     82.00CR     40,479.99

12/19/18 12/19 U02647 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            878.89       41,358.88

12/19/18 12/19 U02648 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            367.86       41,726.74

12/19/18 12/19 U02650 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            115.80       41,842.54

12/19/18 12/19 U02651 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,881.22       45,723.76

12/19/18 12/19 B01036 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ 183S PROJ   JE# 004172                    20,500.00CR     25,223.76

12/19/18 12/19 B01038 Deposit 000000        REIMB WORKERS COMP/D BODINE     JE# 004174                       576.40       25,800.16

12/20/18 12/20 U02653 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       95.86CR     25,704.30

12/20/18 12/20 B01041 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004176                    14,869.36CR     10,834.94

12/20/18 12/20 U02656 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            465.56       11,300.50

12/20/18 12/20 U02657 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,874.43       14,174.93

12/20/18 12/20 U02658 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            451.46       14,626.39

12/20/18 12/21 B01054 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 8-10      JE# 004188                       185.50CR     14,440.89

12/21/18 12/21 U02661 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,564.75       17,005.64

12/21/18 12/21 U02662 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            448.63       17,454.27

12/21/18 12/21 U02663 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,257.21       18,711.48

12/26/18 12/26 U02664 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  5,129.51       23,840.99

12/26/18 12/26 U02666 CHECK   013113        REFUND: MORGAN, CRISSA                                            22.34CR     23,818.65

12/26/18 12/26 U02667 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,892.12       29,710.77

12/26/18 12/26 U02668 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            751.85       30,462.62

12/27/18 12/26 B01071 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 12-27-18             JE# 004193                    11,866.24CR     18,596.38
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

12/27/18 12/27 U02669 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,407.17       28,003.55

12/27/18 12/27 U02674 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      307.25CR     27,696.30

12/27/18 12/27 U02675 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            277.25       27,973.55

12/27/18 12/27 U02676 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            570.16       28,543.71

12/27/18 12/27 U02677 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            553.67       29,097.38

12/27/18 12/27 U02678 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,936.16       31,033.54

12/27/18 12/27 B01081 Deposit 000000        BIBS REIMBURSED                 JE# 004199                        78.94       31,112.48

12/27/18  3/27 B01720 Deposit 000000        SERVICE CHARGE FOR CONNECT      JE# 004635                        10.00       31,122.48

12/28/18 12/28 B01085 Deposit 000000        TRF TO PR FOR SUTA PYMT 4TH     JE# 004202                       159.44CR     30,963.04

12/28/18 12/28 B01086 Deposit 000000        TRF TO PR/SUTA PYMT 3RD 2018    JE# 004203                       250.82CR     30,712.22

12/28/18 12/28 U02680 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,523.66       33,235.88

12/28/18 12/28 U02681 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            717.32       33,953.20

12/28/18 12/28 U02682 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,713.89       35,667.09

12/31/18 12/31 U02684 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,476.01       37,143.10

12/31/18 12/31 U02685 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,354.73       39,497.83

12/31/18  3/27 B01712 Deposit 000000        NSF CK NOT PROCESSED TILL JAN   JE# 004630                        90.00CR     39,407.83

12/31/18  3/27 B01713 Deposit 000000        REV O/S C/C DEPOSIT FOR NOV     JE# 004631                       133.61       39,541.44

12/31/18  3/27 B01717 Deposit 000000        O/S C/C DEPOSIT FOR DEC         JE# 004632                       377.54CR     39,163.90

12/31/18  3/27 B01718 Deposit 000000        WW PORTION OF NSF DRAFT         JE# 004633                         3.06CR     39,160.84

12/31/18  5/06 B01956 I       000000        INTEREST INCOME                 JE# 004769                         6.56       39,167.40

12/31/18  5/06 B01957 M       000000        Bank Rec - Adj to bal bank st   JE# 004770                        24.41       39,191.81

12/31/18  5/06 B01958 M       000000        Bank Rec - Adj                  JE# 004771                       232.84CR     38,958.97

12/31/18  5/06 B01959 M       000000        Bank Rec - Adj                  JE# 004772                       133.61CR     38,825.36

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 29,090.74                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 127,423.15            117,688.53CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   156,513.89            117,688.53CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          38,825.36
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 29,090.74                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 127,423.15            117,688.53CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   156,513.89            117,688.53CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         38,825.36
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      December   THRU December

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


